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CREDIT INFORMATION

KANSAS LOCATION

Ship To:

Integra Technologies Inc.
Kansas Corporation

4 District of Kansas
3450 N Rock Rd Bldg 100
Wichita, KS 67226

(316) 630-6800

Bill To:

Integra Technologies Inc.
3450 N Rock Rd Bldg 100
Wichita, KS 67226

Remit To:

Integra Technologies Inc.
3450 N Rock Rd Bldg 100
Wichita, KS 67226

SILICON VALLEY LOCATION

Ship To:

Integra Technologies Silicon Valley LLC
Kansas Corporation

4 District of Kansas

1635 McCarthy Boulevard

Milpitas, CA 95035

Bill To:

Integra Technologies Silicon Valley LLC
1635 McCarthy Boulevard

Milpitas, CA 95035

Remit To:

Integra Technologies Silicon Valley LLC
1635 McCarthy Boulevard

Milpitas, CA 95035

BUSINESS: INTEGRATED CIRCUIT TESTING LAB & VALUE ADDED
SERVICES.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE:
Taylor Boshears (PHN: 316-630-6892)

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE:
Ginger Trepoy (PHN: 316-630-6891)

BUYER:
Sharon Adams Lead Procurement Agent
(316)-630-6807 sharon.adams@integra-tech.com

Ethan Gibson — Procurement Agent
(316) 512-4690 ethan.gibson@integra-tech.com

Chantha Nhoek — Procurement Agent
(316) 512-4630 chantha.nhoek@integra-tech.com

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE:
Thuy Nguyen (PHN: 408-618-8730)

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE:
Thuy Nguyen (PHN: 408-618-8730)

BUYER:
Thuy Nguyen (PHN: 408-618-8730)

Integra SV FEDERAL TAX ID: 77-0265866
Integra SV DUNS #: 80-088-6251
Integra SV CAGE Code: 061F4

BANK REFERENCE:

Commerce Bank

1551 North Waterfront Parkway
Wichita, KS 67206

Attn: Jessica Dunbar

PHN: 316-261-4700

Email: Jessica.dunbar@commercebank.com
Account Number; ICT ******8352
Account Number: SV *****x1786
Routing Number (ABA): 101000019
SWIFT: CBKCUS44

INTEGRA FEDERAL TAX ID: 16-1731943
Integra DUNS #: 019390504

Integra CAGE Code: 1SRY1

KS Resale Permit # 004-161731943F-01

NAICS/Business Activity Code: 541380 (Large), 541330 (Small)
SIC Code: 8734
SAM Unique Entity ID:

Integra Technologies Inc - YIJ6LQTYMRMK7
Integra Technologies Silicon Valley — VL6BL65MJIBK5

VENDOR REFERENCES:

Acoustech Inc.

Laura Roth

11623 Coldwater, Suite 101

Fort Wayne, IN 46845

Email: laura.roth@acoustech-inc.com

Anderson Management
Ross Way
ross@amcwichita.com
Phone: 316-681-1711
Fax: 316-681-3127

Blding Solutions Invstmts, LLC
Mike Strizich

10501 Research Road SE
Albuquerque, NM 87123
Phone: 505-765-2498

Email: mstriz@micronetsol.net

1 Odell Plaza

Yonkers, NY 10701
Robert Rotolo

(914) 779-3500

Email: rrotolo@ctgnow.com

Crestwood Technology Group, LLC
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